Region
Mumbai
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
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Warehouse
Akola-
Akola-Il
Amravati
Chikalthana
Karanja
Miraj(G)
Nasik (A)-I
Nasik Road
Wadala
Total

Total Capacity
17420
27400
28920

6122
4016
10000
12905
19660
12735
139178

Vacant
5080
7500

123010
3990
1290
4580

730
2650
8160

156990

H&T facility



